
ATTT Cup 2015/16

Coppa Ticino
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Gomez, Jordi, Via San Materno 37, 6616 Losone, Mobil: 079 755 13 75, jordi.gomez@attt.ch

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Tue.
Wed.
Tue.
Tue.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

15.03.2016
16.03.2016
22.03.2016
29.03.2016
14.05.2016
14.05.2016
14.05.2016

19:45 v
20:15 v
19:45 v
19:45 v
16:00
16:00
18:00

0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Tenero II
Locarno
Tenero V
Tenero IV
Tenero II
Lugano II
Lugano II

Lugano
Tenero
Lugano II
Tenero III
Tenero
Tenero IV
Tenero

3:2
1:4
0:5
3:2
1:4
3:2
1:4
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